

6th an Final Bill

Sch-XLV-Form No.154

36

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Counts of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Sirisiga Chank				
Adapur Thana:-	Shyampur.				
Road To	Sirisiga Kala Ullar				
Tala					
Agency:-	kalawatti Devi Lakhawzi				
Agg No:-	11 SBD/16-17				
Date of Agg:-	13-05-16				
Date of completion:-	12-05-17				
Date of entry:-	26-03-24				
① providing and lining masonry					
sign board maintenance-					1.00 No
② providing and Reinforced cement concrete m/s work					
k/m and Local Stone -					
① ordinary k/m Stone -					2.00 No
② 200 m Stone -					4.00 No
③ Reinforced cement concrete					
m/s grade Boundary wall					22.00 No
④ painting Two coats on					
New concrete Surface -					
4 x 6.20m x 1.80m =					44.64 m ²
⑤ providing and lining of					
retro-reflective/traffic					
Sign-					
(Continuation)					

(Continuation)



(Continuation)

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch-XLV-Form No.154

38

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Counts of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/2) Constn of working bench marks etc					
Qty vide Tm B P (32)					
1.17 km @ Rs 10236.05/km = 11976.00					
(2/3) Constn of Reference pillar					
Qty vide Tm B P (32)					
1.17 km @ Rs 10931.18/km = 12789.00					
(3/4) Clearing and grubbing road land.					
Qty vide Tm B P (32)					
0.675 Hect 37700.64/Hect = 25448.00					
(4/7) Constn of embankment					
Qty vide Tm B P (32)					
1230.00 m ³ @ Rs 161.55/m ³ = 198706.00					
(5/8) Constn of embankment etc					
Qty vide Tm B P (32)					
280.00 m ³ @ Rs 149.72/m ³ = 41922.00					
(6/9) Box cutting excavation for road way.					
Qty vide Tm B P (32)					
94.68 m ³ @ Rs 65.42/m ³ = 6194.00					
(7/11) Constn of G.S.B for grading I material					
Qty vide Tm B P (32)					
487.54 m ³ @ Rs 2634.15/m ³ = 1284253.00					
				CORR	1581288.00

(Continuation)

38



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Counts of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/40) 8/40 excavation in foundation					
aty nide Tm B P (33)					
75.24 m ³ @ Rs 215.87/m ³ = 16242.00					
(9/41) 9/41 sand filling in foundation					
aty nide Tm B P (33)					
5.70 m ³ @ Rs 385.91/m ³ = Rs 2200.00					
(10/42) 10/42 providing Brick Blute					
Soling —					
aty nide Tm B P (33)					
57.28 m ² @ Rs 265.57/m ² = 15212.00					
(11/44) 11/44 providing p.c.c mix in foundation					
aty nide Tm B P (33)					
12.32 m ³ @ Rs 6558.83/m ³ = 82037.00					
(12/45) 12/45 providing B/wrk in					
p.m 1:4 etc —					
aty nide Tm B P (33)					
53.02 m ³ @ Rs 5503.34/m ³ = 291787.00					
(13/54) 13/54 plastering with c.m (1:4)					
aty nide Tm B P (33)					
72.80 m ² @ Rs 174.99/m ² = 12739.00					
(14/55) 14/55 providing 1.5mm thick					
cement punning —					
aty nide Tm B P (33)					
26.52 m ² @ Rs 53.53/m ² = Rs 1420.00					
					Rs 2002925.00

(Continuation)

300

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Counts of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) painting two coats on New concrete Surface - polyide Tm B P (36)					
44.64 m ² @ Rs 90.8/m ² =					4054.00
(21) providing and fixing of retro reflected traffic sign polyide Tm B P (37)					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle 6.00 No @ Rs 3627.42/each =					21765.00
(ii) Narrow Bridge 8.00 No @ Rs 3627.42/each =					29019.00
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular gular 4.00 No @ Rs 4235.25/each =					16941.00
(iv) 900mm side octagon stop Sign - 1.00 No @ Rs 8198.05/each =					Rs 8198.00
					= Rs 8138322.00
Less 10% as per Agg					= Rs 813832.00
					= Rs 7324490.00
Less previous payments					= 7224265.00
					= Rs 1,00,225.00
<i>(Signature)</i> 26-03-24 J.E					
<i>(Signature)</i> 26/03/24 A.E.					

(Continuation)